Smart Choices
for Healthcare
Facilities
Lighting and Energy Management, Electrical, and Network Solutions
The Smart Choice for Healthcare Facilities
With over 100 years experience and a reputation for industry-leading reliability, innovation and
value, we’re the brand standard for the country’s premier healthcare facilities. We’ve created
smart solutions for lobbies, examination rooms, cafeterias and more. Our state-of-the-art hospital

Gray,
Black
Product Ordering Guide
Receptacles
2-Pole 3-Wire Grounding
Description Color Cat. No. Cat. No.
15A–125V 20A-125V
Duplex,  Tamper-Resistant White MT162-HGW MT163-HGW
Light Almond — MT163-HGT
Gray MT162-HGG MT163-HGG
Ivory MT162-HGI MT163-HGI
Red MT162-HGR MT163-HGR
Duplex White M1626-HGW M1636-HGW
Light Almond M1626-HGT M1636-HGT
Gray M1626-HGG M1636-HGG
Ivory M1626-HGI M1636-HGI
Red M1626-HGR M1636-HGR
Duplex, Isolated Ground, Tamper-Resistant White MDT82-IGW MDT83-IGW
Light Almond MDT82-IGT MDT83-IGT
Gray MDT82-IGG MDT83-IGG
Ivory MDT82-IGI MDT83-IGI
Orange MDT82-IG MDT83-IG
Duplex, Isolated Ground  White MD820-IGW MD830-IGW
Light Almond MD820-IGT MD830-IGT
Gray MD820-IGG MD830-IGG
Ivory MD820-IGI MD830-IGI
Red MD820-IGR MD830-IGR
Duplex, Illuminated Face White M1626-ILW M1636-ILW
Ivory M1626-ILI M1636-ILI
Light Almond M1626-ILT M1636-ILT
Gray M1626-ILG M1636-ILG
Red M1626-ILR M1636-ILR
Lev-Lok® Decora Plus™ Hospital Grade Receptacles
leviton.com/levlok
Lev-Lok Wiring Modules
Lev-Lok® Wiring Modules

Solid Wire Leads 20A, 347V Yellow THHN Black, Blue, Green MSPSW-XSD
*add suffi  x of 0 for 6”, 1 for 12”, 2 for 24” or 3 for 36” long leads; please allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery
Product Ordering Guide
Switches
Safety Disconnect Switches
leviton.com/industrial
Description Amps Max
Voltage
RMS
Symmetrical
Amperes
Cat No.
Non-Fused 30 600VAC 10,000A DS30-AX
60 600VAC 50,000A DS60-AX
100 600VAC 50,000A DS100-AX
Fused 30 600VAC 200,000A DS30-FAX
60 600VAC 200,000A DS60-FAX
Switched
Enclosures
Non-Fused
30 600VAC 10,000A EDSR-23
30 600VAC 10,000A MIDSR-23
Key Locking Switches
leviton.com/industrial
Rating 20A - 120/277VAC
Description Color Cat No.
Single-Pole Key Lock Power Switch,
2 keys provided
Nickel Plated 1221-2KL
Double-Pole Key Lock Power Switch,
2 keys provided
Nickel Plated 1222-2KL
3-Way Key Lock Power Switch,
2 keys provided
Nickel Plated 1223-2KL
4-Way Key Lock Power Switch,
2 keys provided
Nickel Plated 1224-2KL
Replacement Keys, 2 per pack — 2KL
Medical Grade Power Strips
leviton.com/surge
Surge Protective Devices
Hospital Grade 4-IN-1
Surge Protective Receptacles
leviton.com/surge
Description Color Cat. No. Cat. No.
15A-125V 5-15R 20A-125V/5-20R
4-IN-1
Surge

Decora® Wall Switch Multi-Technology Occupancy Sensors
leviton.com/decora
Product Ordering Guide
Multi-Technology Wall-Mount Occupancy Sensors
leviton.com/les
Description Cat. No. Coverage Operating
Frequency
Color
Wall-Mount Multi-Technology Occupancy Sensor OSW12-M0W 110°, 1200SF 32kHz Off-White
Wall-Mount Multi-Technology Occupancy Sensor with Isolated Relay OSW12-RMW 110°, 1200SF — White
Energy Management
GreenMAX®
leviton.com/greenmax
Description Cat. No.
GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 8-Relay Size, NEMA 1 R08TC-100
GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 16-Relay Size, NEMA 1 R16TC-100
GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 32-Relay Size, NEMA 1 R32TC-100
GreenMAX Relay Cabinet, 48-Relay Size, NEMA 1 R48TC-100
EZ-Max® Plus Relay Panels
leviton.com/les
Description Cat. No.
EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays R08BD-000
EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays R24BD-000
EZ-MAX Plus 8 Panel, 230V, No Relays R08BF-000
EZ-MAX Plus 24 Panel, 230V, No Relays R24BF-000
Ceiling-Mount Occ Sensors
leviton.com/les
* Isolated Relay Models also available
VerifEye™ Submetering Solutions
Voltage Amps CTs Included Cat. No.
120V 1PH 2W 100A 1 Split CT 1K120-01W
200A 1 Split CT 1K120-02W
400A 1 Split CT 1K120-04W
800A 1 Split CT 1K120-08W
100A 1 Split CT 1K120-1SW
200A 1 Split CT 1K120-2SW
120/208V 1PH 3W
or 120/240V 1PH 3
W (Split Phase)
100A 2 Split CTs 1K240-01W
200A 2 Split CTs 1K240-02W
400A 2 Split CTs 1K240-04W
800A 2 Split CTs 1K240-08W
100A 2 Split CTs 1K240-1SW
200A 2 Split CTs 1K240-2SW
277V 1PH 2W 100A 1 Split CT 1K277-01W
200A 1 Split CT 1K277-02W
400A 1 Split CT 1K277-04W
800A 1 Split CT 1K277-08W
100A 1 Split CT 1K277-1SW
200A 1 Split CT 1K277-2SW
Series 1000 Single Phase Meter Kits –
Indoor
leviton.com/meters
Voltage Amps CTs Included Cat. No.
120V 1PH 2W 100A 1 Split CT 1O120-01W
200A 1 Split CT 1O120-02W
400A 1 Split CT 1O120-04W
800A 1 Split CT 1O120-08W
120/208V
1PH 3W or
120/240V
1PH 3 W
(Split Phase)
100A 2 Split CTs 1O240-01W
200A 2 Split CTs 1O240-02W
400A 2 Split CTs 1O240-04W
800A 2 Split CTs 1O240-08W
277V 1PH 2W 100A 1 Split CT 1O277-01W
200A 1 Split CT 1O277-02W
400A 1 Split CT 1O277-04W
800A 1 Split CT 1O277-08W
Series 1000 Single Phase Meter Kits –